
SEPTEMBER
Sundays:

15 First Day of Hebrew School
22,29 Regular Classes

Tuesdays:
17 First Tuesday

24 Regular Classes

OCTOBER
Sundays: 

6, 20, 27  Regular Classes
13 No School

Tuesdays:
1, 8, 15, 22  Regular Classes

29 No School - Staff Development Day

NOVEMBER
Sundays:

3, 10, 17, 24 Regular Classes
Tuesdays:

12, 19, 26 Regular Classes
5 No School Election Day

DECEMBER
Sundays:

15 Mitzvah Day
 15 Regular Classes
1, 22, 29 No School 

(Thanksgiving Recess/Winter Recess)
Tuesdays:

3, 10, 17Regular Classes
24 No School/Winter Recess

JANUARY
Sundays:

5, 12, 26 Regular Classes
19 No School - MLK Weekend

Tuesdays:
7, 14, 21, 28 Regular Classes

FEBRUARY
Sundays:

2, 9 Regular Classes
16, 23 No School: February Recess

Tuesdays:
4, 11, 25  Regular Classes

18 No School February Recess

MARCH
Sundays:

2, 9, 16, 23, 30 Regular Classes
Tuesdays:

4, 11, 18, 25 Regular Classes

APRIL
Sundays:

6, 27 Regular Classes
13,20 No School: Pesach and Spring Break

Tuesdays:
1, 22, 29 Regular Classes

8,15 No School Pesach and Spring Break

MAY
Sundays:

4, 11 Regular Classes
18 Last Day of School

Tuesdays:
6,13 Regular Classes

HEBREW SCHOOL DATES 2024-25
 Grades K through 2: Sundays 9:30 to 11:30 am

Grades 3-6: Sundays 9:30 to 11:30 am 
Tuesdays 4:00  to 6:00 pm



HEBREW SCHOOL 2024-25
 Special Dates

Friday, September 6
12:00 pm

Women’s Challah Bake 
with Released Hostage Moran 

Sunday, October 20
Sukkot Family Celebration 11 am*

Regular school sessions at 9:30 am

Thursday, October 24
Simchat Torah Live

We Will Dance Again! 
6:00 pm

Sunday, November 10
Parent Hike after Drop off 

9:30 am 

 Tuesday, November 19
Jewish Parenting Conference 

9:30 am

Friday, December 6
Pre Chanukah Family Shabbat Dinner
6:00 pm Services followed by Dinner

Sunday, December 15
Mitzvah Day

9:30 am

Sunday, February 9
Living Museum Heritage Day

Friday, February 28
Friday Night Family Service and Dinner 

for Grades 4, 5 and 6

Thursday, March 13
Purim Family Celebration 

6:00 pm

Sunday, March 23
Hebrew School Family Trip to Brooklyn

Friday, May 2
Grade 3 Friday Night Service & Siddur

Presentation followed by dinner

Sunday, May 18
End of Year Celebration


